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Vijayawada isn't just a location; it's a strategic entry point into Andhra Pradesh's rapidly 

expanding renewable energy sector. Blessed with abundant sunshine and favorable wind 

conditions, the city harnesses its natural resources to drive sustainable growth and 

development. The Green Energy India Expo 2026 offers a unique platform to showcase your 

solutions, connect with key decision-makers, and secure lucrative business opportunities in a 

market ripe for growth.

th th thThe Green Energy India Expo 2026 is happening on 11 , 12 , and 13  of June 2026 at  CK Convention Hall, Mangalairi,

Vijayawada. This expo will be the ultimate platform that brings together visionaries, innovators, and industry leaders to explore 

and shape the future of clean energy solutions.

Green Energy India Exhibition 

Why Choose Vijayawada?

Investment Opportunities?

Key Focus Areas:

Solar Energy & Technology   Operations & Maintenance Solar Thermal Applications   

Biogas & Biomass Hydro Power Wind Energy & Technology
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Andhra Pradesh's Ambitious Vision: The state's commitment to renewable energy, driven by progressive policies like Andhra 

Pradesh Integrated Clean Energy policy, creates a fertile ground for businesses.

Exponential Market Growth: Witness the surging demand for solar, wind, energy storage, and EV infrastructure, fuelled by 

industrial expansion and urban development.

Strategic Gateway: Vijayawada's central location provides seamless access to Andhra Pradesh and beyond, facilitating 

efficient supply chains and market penetration.

Government-Backed Initiatives: Leverage national programmes like PM-KUSUM and PM Suryaghar Muft Bijili Yojana, which 

are directly stimulating demand in the region.

Solar Panel Manufacturing and Installation.

Wind Turbine Component Production and Maintenance

Solar Energy & Technology 

Energy Storage Solutions (Batteries, Pumped Hydro).

Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure.



Key Exhibitor Benefits:

Generate High-Quality Leads: Engage face-to-face with pre-qualified buyers, 
investors, and project developers actively seeking innovative solutions.

Accelerate Sales Cycles: Showcase your products and services in real-time, closing 
deals and securing contracts on the spot.

Build Powerful Partnerships: Connect with industry leaders, potential collaborators, 
and government officials, forging strategic alliances for long-term growth.

Enhance Brand Visibility: Position your company as a leading innovator in the Indian 
green energy market, gaining unparalleled exposure.

Gain Competitive Intelligence: Stay ahead of the curve by understanding market 
trends, competitor activities, and customer needs.

Launch New Products and Technologies: Use the expo as a platform to introduce your 
latest innovations, generating immediate buzz and market adoption. 

Access to Exclusive Networking Events: Attend targeted networking sessions and VIP 
events, facilitating meaningful connections with key stakeholders.

KEY FACTORS OF THE EXPO 2026

Industry Leaders Converge Building Partnerships
Network  w i th  top  execu t i ves , 

investors, and innovators shaping 

India's renewable energy future. 

Connect, collaborate, and drive clean 

energy growth.

Engage with star tups showcasing 

solar, wind, and EV innovations, 

offering investors access to promising 

clean energy technologies.

Discover smar t grids, AI-driven 

efficiency, and advanced energy 

management systems optimizing 

consumption for a sustainable future.

Stay informed on evolving policies, 

regulations, and growth roadmaps 

from government off ic ials and 

industry experts.

Explore investment trends, venture 

capital, and funding strategies for 

scaling renewable energy startups and 

established clean tech companies.

 Connect exhibitors, buyers, and 

decision-makers through targeted 

networking, fostering business deals 

and long-term renewable energy 

collaborations.

Energy Innovation Pavilion

Energy Management Solutions 

Financing Renewable Energy

Renewable Energy Policy Updates

EXHIBITOR PROFILE

VISITOR PROFILE

Manufacturers of Solar Panels 

Transformers, 

Solar Thermal

Electricals 

Electronics  

Electric Vehicles

Systems Cell Modules

Solar Architecture, Structure

E - Mobility

Wind farms, 

Turbines & Mills

Bio Energy

Inverter components

Solar Tabular Batteries

Lithium Ion Batteries

Earthing & Electrodes 

Solar Water Pumps

Solar water heaters and systems

System Integrators

Energy Storage Systems

   
EPC Sector

Techno Commercial Expert

Independent Power Producers

Green Power Providers

International Partners

Battery & Power Suppliers 

Project Developers

Governments and Policy makers

Investors & Financial Analyst 

Dealers ,Traders & Distributors   

Environmental Groups
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STALL BOOKING INFORMATION 

INR/sq.m. INR/sq.m.INR/sq.m. USD/sq.m. USD/sq.m. USD/sq.m.

INR 8,500/-

 INR 8,000/-

INR 7,500/-

 INR 9,000/-

 
INR 9,500/- INR 10,000/-

INR 9,500/-

INR 9,000/-INR 8,500/-

9-24 sq.m.

25-36 sq.m.

Above 36 sq.m.

320 340

320

300

360

340

320

300

280

18% GST as Applicable - The above-said cost is only for Shell Space

Booth Size
thInaugural offer ends on 15  Apr thEarly Bird offer ends on 8  May Rates

The stand /space allocations may be amended by the organizer for the benefit of the Exhibition.

Electricity will be charged as per consumption @ INR 3,500 / KW* 

A Division of Water Today Pvt. Ltd.
rd3D, III  Floor Bhagheeratha Residency, 124 Marshall's Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008, Tamil Nadu, India.

Phone: South: +91 96001 85581|98416 90161 | West: +91 91763 00381 || +91 98408 41407 

North & East +91 95608 48903 | +91 95608 48903

Email: info@indiaevexpo.biz|info@renewableenergyexpo.biz

Organized By: 

EXHIBITION CATALYST PVT.LTD.

Sponsors/Partner Exclusivity

Title

Platinum

Gold

Silver

1

1

2

3

10L

6L

4L

Badge & Lanyard

Visitor Kit

Registration Counter

Conference Partner

1

1

1

3L

5L

1.5L

1.5L

1L

2L

4L

1.5L

2.5L

Delegate Kit

VIP Lounge Partner

Conference Lunch Partner

Networking Dinner Partner

Water Sponsor

1

2 to 3

2 to 3

2 to 3

2 to 3

1

1L

Rates 

SPONSORSHIPS
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