

2nd Edition

VIJAYAWADA

JUNE 2026 SS CONVENTION CENTRE



www.greenenergyindiaexpo.biz

A PREMIUM B2B CONVERGENCE OF RENEWABLE ENERGY, STORAGE, EVS & BATTERY TECHNOLOGIES.

Vijayawada isn't just a location; it's a strategic entry point into Andhra Pradesh's rapidly expanding renewable energy sector. Blessed with abundant sunshine and favorable wind conditions, the city harnesses its natural resources to drive sustainable growth and development. The Green Energy India Expo 2026 offers a unique platform to showcase your solutions, connect with key decision-makers, and secure lucrative business opportunities in a market ripe for growth.



Green Energy India Exhibition

The Green Energy India Expo 2026 is happening on 11th, 12th, and 13th of June 2026 at CK Convention Hall, Mangalairi, Vijayawada. This expo will be the ultimate platform that brings together visionaries, innovators, and industry leaders to explore and shape the future of clean energy solutions.

Why Choose Vijayawada?

- * Andhra Pradesh's Ambitious Vision: The state's commitment to renewable energy, driven by progressive policies like Andhra Pradesh Integrated Clean Energy policy, creates a fertile ground for businesses.
- ★ Exponential Market Growth: Witness the surging demand for solar, wind, energy storage, and EV infrastructure, fuelled by industrial expansion and urban development.
- * Strategic Gateway: Vijayawada's central location provides seamless access to Andhra Pradesh and beyond, facilitating efficient supply chains and market penetration.
- * Government-Backed Initiatives: Leverage national programmes like PM-KUSUM and PM Suryaghar Muft Bijili Yojana, which are directly stimulating demand in the region.

Investment Opportunities?

- ★ Solar Panel Manufacturing and Installation.
- ★ Wind Turbine Component Production and Maintenance
- ★ Solar Energy & Technology

- ★ Energy Storage Solutions (Batteries, Pumped Hydro).
- ★ Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure.

Key Focus Areas:



Solar Energy & Technology



Biogas & Biomass



Operations & Maintenance



Hydro Power



Solar Thermal Applications



Wind Energy & Technology



Key Exhibitor Benefits:

Generate High-Quality Leads: Engage face-to-face with pre-qualified buyers, investors, and project developers actively seeking innovative solutions.

Accelerate Sales Cycles: Showcase your products and services in real-time, closing deals and securing contracts on the spot.

Build Powerful Partnerships: Connect with industry leaders, potential collaborators, and government officials, forging strategic alliances for long-term growth.

Enhance Brand Visibility: Position your company as a leading innovator in the Indian green energy market, gaining unparalleled exposure.

Gain Competitive Intelligence: Stay ahead of the curve by understanding market trends, competitor activities, and customer needs.

Launch New Products and Technologies: Use the expo as a platform to introduce your latest innovations, generating immediate buzz and market adoption.

Access to Exclusive Networking Events: Attend targeted networking sessions and VIP events, facilitating meaningful connections with key stakeholders.

KEY FACTORS OF THE EXPO 2026

Industry Leaders Converge

Network with top executives, investors, and innovators shaping India's renewable energy future. Connect, collaborate, and drive clean energy growth.

Energy Innovation Pavilion

Engage with startups showcasing solar, wind, and EV innovations, offering investors access to promising clean energy technologies.

Energy Management Solutions

Discover smart grids, Al-driven efficiency, and advanced energy management systems optimizing consumption for a sustainable future.

Building Partnerships

Connect exhibitors, buyers, and decision-makers through targeted networking, fostering business deals and long-term renewable energy collaborations.

Financing Renewable Energy

Explore investment trends, venture capital, and funding strategies for scaling renewable energy startups and established clean tech companies.

Renewable Energy Policy Updates

Stay informed on evolving policies, regulations, and growth roadmaps from government officials and industry experts.

EXHIBITOR PROFILE

- ★ Manufacturers of Solar Panels
- ★ Transformers,
- ★ Solar Thermal
- ★ Electricals
- ★ Electronics
- ★ Electric Vehicles
- ★ Systems Cell Modules
- ★ Solar Architecture, Structure
- ★ E Mobility
- ★ Wind farms,
- ★ Turbines & Mills
- ★ Bio Energy
- ★ Inverter components
- ★ Solar Tabular Batteries
- ★ Lithium Ion Batteries
- ★ Earthing & Electrodes
- ★ Solar Water Pumps
- ★ Solar water heaters and systems
- **★** System Integrators
- ★ Energy Storage Systems

VISITOR PROFILE

- ★ EPC Sector
- ★ Techno Commercial Expert
- ★ Independent Power Producers
- ★ Green Power Providers
- ★ International Partners
- ★ Battery & Power Suppliers
- ★ Project Developers
- ★ Governments and Policy makers
- ★ Investors & Financial Analyst
- ★ Dealers ,Traders & Distributors
- ★ Environmental Groups



STALL BOOKING INFORMATION

Booth Size	Inaugural offer ends on 15 th Apr		Early Bird offer ends on 8 th May		Rates		
	INR/sq.m.	USD/sq.m.	INR/sq.m.	USD/sq.m.	INR/sq.m.	USD/sq.m.	
9-24 sq.m.	INR 8,500/-	320	INR 9,500/-	340	INR 10,000/-	360	
25-36 sq.m.	INR 8,000/-	300	INR 9,000/-	320	INR 9,500/-	340	
Above 36 sq.m.	INR 7,500/-	280	INR 8,500/-	300	INR 9,000/-	320	
18% GST as Applicable - The above-said cost is only for Shell Space							

18% GST as Applicable - The above-said cost is only for Shell Space

Electricity will be charged as per consumption @ INR 3,500 / KW*

The stand /space allocations may be amended by the organizer for the benefit of the Exhibition.

SPONSORSHIPS

Sponsors/Partner	Exclusivity	Rates	
Title	1	10L	
Platinum	1	6L	
Gold	2	4L	
Silver	3	2.5L	
Badge & Lanyard	1	3L	
Visitor Kit	1	5L	
Registration Counter	1	1.5L	
Conference Partner	2 to 3	1.5L	
Delegate Kit	1	1L	
VIP Lounge Partner	2 to 3	1L	
Conference Lunch Partner	2 to 3	2L	
Networking Dinner Partner	2 to 3	4L	
Water Sponsor	1	1.5L	

















Organized By: EXHIBITION CATALYST PVT.LTD.

A Division of Water Today Pvt. Ltd.

 $3D,\,III^{\text{rd}}\,Floor\,Bhagheeratha\,Residency,\,124\,Marshall's\,Road,\,Egmore,\,Chennai\,-\,600\,\,008,\,Tamil\,Nadu,\,India.$

Phone: South: +91 96001 85581 | 98416 90161 | West: +91 91763 00381 | +91 98408 41407 |

North & East +91 95608 48903 | +91 95608 48903

Email: info@indiaevexpo.biz | info@renewableenergyexpo.biz